TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bayer CropScience Inc.		12/14/2005	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bayer CropScience LP	
Street Address:	2 T.W. Alexander Drive	
City:	Research Triangle Park	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27709	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1330499	BANOL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)778-4432

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4127774860

Email: BayerTrademarkUS@bayer.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Gitchel Address Line 1: 100 Bayer Road

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15205

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey M. Gitchel
Signature:	/Jeffrey M. Gitchel/
Date:	12/14/2005

Total Attachments: 1

source=BCS Inc. to BCS LP#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003209 FRAME: 0976

900037854

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Bayer CropScience Inc. ("Assignor"), a New York corporation with principal place of business at 2 T.W. Alexander Drive, Research Triangle Park, NC 27709 hereby assigns and transfers, effective as of December 14, 2005, to Bayer CropScience LP ("Assignee"), a Delaware limited partnership with principal place of business at 2 T.W. Alexander Drive, Research Triangle Park, NC 27709, Assignor's entire right, title, and interest, including common law rights, in the United States of America, in and to the following trademark:

Trade-mark

Registration No.

BANOL

1330499

together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the said trademark together with the registration therefor.

EXECUTED at Research Triangle Park, North Carolina,

14 th day of December 2005.

Bayer CropScience Inc.

Name: William Ferguson

Title: Assistant Secretary

RECORDED: 12/14/2005

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003209 FRAME: 0977